
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

135 380 382 Thu 21-Nov-02 Thu 28-Nov-02 Tue 03-Dec-02 Sat 14-Dec-02 16:49
136 383 385 Thu 28-Nov-02 Thu 05-Dec-02 Tue 10-Dec-02 Sat 21-Dec-02 20:02
137 386 388 Thu 05-Dec-02 Wed 11-Dec-02 Fri 13-Dec-02 Sat 28-Dec-02 23:22
138 389 391 Tue 10-Dec-02 Mon 16-Dec-02 Wed 18-Dec-02 Sun 05-Jan-03 02:36
139 392 394 Thu 12-Dec-02 Wed 18-Dec-02 Fri 20-Dec-02 Sun 12-Jan-03 05:58
140 395 397 Tue 17-Dec-02 Mon 06-Jan-03 Wed 08-Jan-03 Sun 19-Jan-03 09:14
141 398 400 Fri 03-Jan-03 Thu 09-Jan-03 Tue 14-Jan-03 Sun 26-Jan-03 12:35
142 401 403 Thu 09-Jan-03 Thu 16-Jan-03 Tue 21-Jan-03 Sun 02-Feb-03 15:53
143 404 406 Thu 16-Jan-03 Thu 23-Jan-03 Tue 28-Jan-03 Sun 09-Feb-03 19:18
144 407 408 Thu 23-Jan-03 Thu 30-Jan-03 Tue 04-Feb-03 Sun 16-Feb-03 22:34
145 409 411 Thu 30-Jan-03 Thu 06-Feb-03 Tue 11-Feb-03 Fri 21-Feb-03 16:50
146 412 414 Thu 06-Feb-03 Thu 13-Feb-03 Tue 18-Feb-03 Fri 28-Feb-03 20:08
147 415 417 Thu 13-Feb-03 Thu 20-Feb-03 Tue 25-Feb-03 Fri 07-Mar-03 23:32
148 418 420 Thu 20-Feb-03 Thu 27-Feb-03 Tue 04-Mar-03 Sat 15-Mar-03 02:50
149 421 423 Thu 27-Feb-03 Thu 06-Mar-03 Tue 11-Mar-03 Sat 22-Mar-03 06:13
150 424 426 Thu 06-Mar-03 Thu 13-Mar-03 Tue 18-Mar-03 Sat 29-Mar-03 09:31
151 427 429 Thu 13-Mar-03 Thu 20-Mar-03 Tue 25-Mar-03 Sat 05-Apr-03 12:52
152 430 432 Thu 20-Mar-03 Thu 27-Mar-03 Tue 01-Apr-03 Sat 12-Apr-03 16:10
153 433 435 Thu 27-Mar-03 Thu 03-Apr-03 Tue 08-Apr-03 Sat 19-Apr-03 19:29
154 436 438 Thu 03-Apr-03 Thu 10-Apr-03 Tue 15-Apr-03 Sat 26-Apr-03 22:48
155 439 441 Thu 10-Apr-03 Thu 17-Apr-03 Tue 22-Apr-03 Sun 04-May-03 02:05
156 442 444 Tue 15-Apr-03 Thu 24-Apr-03 Tue 29-Apr-03 Sun 11-May-03 05:22
157 445 447 Thu 24-Apr-03 Thu 01-May-03 Tue 06-May-03 Sun 18-May-03 08:37
158 448 450 Thu 01-May-03 Thu 08-May-03 Tue 13-May-03 Sun 25-May-03 11:56
159 451 453 Thu 08-May-03 Thu 15-May-03 Tue 20-May-03 Sun 01-Jun-03 15:11
160 454 456 Thu 15-May-03 Thu 22-May-03 Tue 27-May-03 Sun 08-Jun-03 18:49
161 457 458 Thu 22-May-03 Thu 29-May-03 Tue 03-Jun-03 Sun 15-Jun-03 21:16
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